DESCRIPTION
EEL LED Flush Mount Ceiling Light Fixture features a painted white finish and a white acrylic diffuser.  This LED
Ceiling Light is perfect for commercial and residential applications.
The LED Flush Mount Ceiling Light is ideal for hallways, kitchens, bedrooms and other applications.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Flush mount steel housing painted white, white acrylic
lens.

mm | 355(W) x 91(H)
inch | 14"(W) x 3.5"(H)
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
LED CEILING LIGHTS
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Weight
CL-T6111-6-LED02 0.8kg / 1.8lbs
CL-T6113-6-LED03 1.1kg / 2.4lbs
CL-T6211-6-LED02 0.8kg / 1.8lbs
CL-T6213-6-LED03 1.1kg / 2.4lbs
Energy Efficient Lighting Company Limited
331 Amber Street, Unit B, Markham, ON L3R 3J7 Canada
Tel: 905-415-8878 • 1-855-415-8878 | Fax: 905-415-8872 • 1-855-415-8872
Email: marketing@eelighting.ca | URL: www.eelighting.ca